City of Jackson

CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT:  Power Plant Equipment Painting Project
DATE OF ISSUANCE: 4-1-24 CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1
OWNER: City of Jackson — 101 Court Street, Jackson, Missouri 63755

CONTRACTOR:
Robert Boitnott Painting

THIS CHANGE ORDER MODIFIES THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:

v

O See Attachments

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME
Original Contract Price: Original Contract End Date:
$83,750.00 08-01-24
Previous Change Orders: Net Change from Previous Change Orders:
N/A N/A
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract End Date prior to this Change Order:
$83,750.00 08-01-24
Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order: Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
N/A 133 Days
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract End Date with all approve Change Orders:
$83,750.00 11-30-24

Recommended By: %A/IQ %c‘,é; 2 =5 X//

I’;ojcct Manager Date
Approved By:

Mayor of the City of Jackson Date
Accepted By:

Authorized Representative Date

of the Contractor



